HEARTY LASAGNA-STYLE SOUP

WITH BEEF

Nutrition Facts
About 15 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (240q)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 250
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 45mg 15%
Sodium 940mg 41%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 6g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 159
|
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%
Calcium 100mg 8%
Iron 1.9mg 10%
Potasslum 500mg 10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions

00072106443883 16.00 Ib 16.53 Ib 14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H)
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omer Reorder Number

NA

Product Code
0664438

Product UPC

2 x 8 LB POUCHES

HI Total Cases

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATOES (TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID), COOKED GROUND BEEF, MILK
(MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG

WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC

ACID), ONIONS, WHIPPING CREAM, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHICKEN BASE (ROASTED CHICKEN,
SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, TURMERIC), ASIAGO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED COW'S MILK,
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, POWDERED CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING], NATAMYCIN
[PRESERVATIVE], TOMATO PASTE (TOMATOES, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED CORN

STARCH, GARLIC, GRATED PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE BLEND (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM COW'S
MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SPICES, SALT, GRANULATED GARLIC.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

GLUTEN FREE@ LACTOSE FREE @ PRESERVATIVE FREE @ VEGAN @ VEGETARIAN

Claims: Icons will be placed above the product code when applicable.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.
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HEARTY LASAGNA-STYLE
SOUP WITH BEEF

Allergen Matrix

100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY Mutrition Value Per 100g

Calcium {mg) 4325897

Crustacean N Y
Carbohydrates [g) 9.5275
Egg Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 18.0494
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 104.0157
Fat (g} 45062
Milk Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 2.2029
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.1760
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g) 0.8357

Sesame N Y
Iron (mg) 0.7991
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 208.5307
Tree Nuts N v Protein (g) 6.3385
Sodium [mg) 391.9830

Wheat Y Y
Total Sugars (g) 2.4850
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.0000
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg) 0.1230

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

HEARTY LASAGNA-STYLE SOUP WITH BEEF

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATOES (TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID), COOKED GROUND BEEF, MLK (MLK, VTAMN D3 ADDED), ENRICHED
MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA WHEAT], EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), ONIONS,
WHIPPING CREAM, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHICKEN BASE (ROASTED CHICKEN, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, TURMERIC),
ASIAGO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED COWS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, POWDERED CH L ULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING], NATAMYCIN
[PRESERVATIVE]), TOMATO PASTE (TOMATOES, CITRIC ACD), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GARLIC, GRATED PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE
BLEND (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM COWS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SPICES, SALT, GRANULATHD GARLIC.

CONTAINS:EGG, MILK, WHEAT.
‘CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT
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HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Heat product to 165°F in arigind pouch using boiling waler, combi-oven or slearer
Apprositmetely, 20-30 minutes

REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TORETAIL SALE
For more infammation please call 330-725-2348
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Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.



